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AL Mission
in FR

Embassy Albania France Paris Active
Amb Dritan
Tola
Since Mar 2013

+33 1 47 23 31
00

embassy.paris@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
france/en/

AL Mission
in DE

Embassy Albania Germany Berlin Active
Amb Adia
Sakiqi
Since Sep 2023

+49 30 259 420
14

embassy.berlin@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
germany/en/

AL Mission
to OSCE

Permanent
Mission

Albania OSCE Vienna Active

Amb
Eglantina
Gjermeni
Since Feb 2022

+43 1 328 8710 mission.osce@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
unov-osbe/

AL Mission
in NL

Embassy Albania Netherlands Hague Active
Amb Artur
Kuko
Since Sep 2023

+31 70 427 2101 embassy.hague@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
netherlands/

AL Mission
in SE

Embassy Albania Sweden Stocklholm Active
Amb Albana
Dautllari
Since Feb 2024

+46 8 7310920 embassy.stockholm@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
sweden/

AL Mission
in CZ

Embassy Albania Czechia Prague Active
Amb Ilir
Tepelena
Since Dec 2023

+420 233 370
594

embassy.prague@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
czech-republic/

AL Mission
in SK

Embassy Albania Slovakia Bratislava Active
Amb Arten
Hanku
Since Dec 2023

004212 638 100
50

embassy.bratislava@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
slovakia/

AL Mission
in BE

Embassy Albania Belgium Brussels Active
Amb Ferit
Hoxha
Since Feb 2024

+ 32 2 640 14 22 embassy.brussels@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
belgium/

AL Mission
in PL

Embassy Albania Poland Warsaw Active

Amb
Mimoza
Halimi
Since Jan 2024

+48 22 824 14
27

embassy.warsaw@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
poland/

AL Mission
in CH

Embassy Albania Switzerland Bern Active — +41319526010 embassy.bern@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
switzerland/

AL Mission
in ES

Embassy Albania Spain Madrid Active
Amb Entela
Gjika
Since Feb 2025

+34 91 562 6985 embassy.madrid@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
spain/

AL Mission
in IT

Embassy Albania Italy Rome Active
Amb Anila
Bitri
Since Jun 2016

+39 0686224110 embassy.rome@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
italy/

AL Mission
in BG

Embassy Albania Bulgaria Sofia Active
Amb Inid
Milo
Since Dec 2023

+359 29433857 embassy.sofia@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
bulgaria/

AL Mission
in RO

Embassy Albania Romania Bucharest Active

Amb
Enkeleda
Mërkuri
Since Apr 2024

+40212119829 embassy.bucharest@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
romania/

AL Mission
in VA

Embassy Albania Vatican City Rome Active

Amb
Majlinda
Frangaj
Since Oct 2023

+39 06
39721599

embassy.vatican@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
vatican/

AL Mission
in AT

Embassy Albania Austria Vienna Active
Amb Fatmir
Velaj +43 1 328 8656 embassy.vienna@mfa.gov.al
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Since Jun 2022
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
austria/

AL Mission
in UK

Embassy Albania
United
Kingdom

London Active
Amb Uran
Ferizi
Since Jul 2023

+44 7599 245
844

embassy.london@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
united-kingdom/

AL Mission
in SI

Embassy Albania Slovenia Ljubljana Active
Amb Oljan
Kanushi
Since Jan 2024

+38615473650 embassy.ljubljana@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
slovenia/

AL Mission
in RS

Embassy Albania Serbia Belgrade Active

Amb
Bardhyl
Canaj
Since Apr 2024

+381 11
3066642

embassy.belgrade@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
serbia/

AL Mission
in XK

Embassy Albania Kosovo Prishtina Active
Amb Petrit
Malaj
Since Nov 2023

+383 38 248 208 embassy.pristina@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
kosova/

AL Mission
in EL

Embassy Albania Greece Athens Active — 
+30 210
6876200

embassy.athens@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
greece/

AL Mission
in MK

Embassy Albania
North
Macedonia

Skopje Active
Amb Denion
Meidani
Since Feb 2024

+389 2 3246726 embassy.skopje@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
north-macedonia/

AL Mission
in ME

Embassy Albania Montenegro Podgorica Active

Amb
Zhaklina
Peto
Since Jul 2023

+38220671772 embassy.podgorica@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
montenegro/

AL Mission
in AZ

Embassy Albania Azerbaijan Baku Active
Amb Besart
Kadia
Since Jul 2024

embassy.baku@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
azerbaijan/

AL Mission
in UA

Embassy Albania Ukraine Kyiv Active
Amb Ernal
Filo
Since Jun 2024

+380 50
3284789

embassy.kyiv@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
ukraine/

AL Mission
in HU

Embassy Albania Hungary Budapest Active
Amb Ilirian
Kuka
Since Feb 2024

+36 30 201 3676 embassy.budapest@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
hungary/

AL Mission
in RU

Embassy Albania Russia Moscow Active
G.Con Anila
Pojani
Since Sep 2023

+7 495 982 38
52

embassy.moscow@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
russia/

AL Mission
in DK

Embassy Albania Denmark Copenhagen Active
Amb Sokol
Dedja
Since Sep 2023

+45 33917979 embassy.copenhagen@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
denmark/

AL Mission
to the UN

Permanent
Mission

Albania
United
Nations

New York Active
Amb Suela
Janina
Since Apr 2024

+1212 2492059 mission.newyork@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
united-nations/

AL Mission
to NATO

Permanent
Mission

Albania NATO Brussels Active
Amb Ilir
Gjoni
Since Sep 2023

albmission.nato@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
nato/

AL Mission
to CE

Permanent
Mission

Albania
Council of
Europe

Strasbourg Active
Amb Dastid
Koreshi
Since Nov 2021

+33 388 36 02
06

mission.coe@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
council-of-europe/

AL Mission
in Geneva

Permanent
Mission

Albania
United
Nations

Geneva Active

Amb
Vasilika
Hysi
Since Jul 2023

+41 22 73 11
143

mission.geneve@mfa.gov.al

https://
punetejashtme.gov.al/
perfaqesite-shqiptare-
ne-bote/

Albania UNESCO Paris Active 01 45 68 32 40 mission.unesco@mfa.gov.al
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AL Mission
to UNESCO

Permanent
Mission

Amb
Besiana
Kadare
Since Nov 2021

https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
unesco/

AL
Consulate
in Bari

General
Consulate

Albania Italy Bari Active
G.Con Arjan
Vasjari

0808976960 consulate.bari@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
bari/

AL
Consulate
in Munich

General
Consulate

Albania Germany Munich Active

G.Con
Gentiana
Mburimi
Since Nov 2023

+49 8992284522 consulate.munich@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
munich/

AL
Consulate
in Milan

General
Consulate

Albania Italy Milan Active
G.Con Anila
Pojani
Since Oct 2016

+ 39 02 8051265 consulate.milan@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
milan/

AL
Consulate
in Ioannina

General
Consulate

Albania Greece Ioannina Active
G.Con Irida
Laçi

+30 26510
22636

consulate.ioanina@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
ioannina/

AL
Consulate
in
Thesaloniki

General
Consulate

Albania Greece Thesaloniki Active
G.Con Erida
Dobrushi
Since Feb 2024

0030
2310257598

consulate.thesaloniki@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
thesaloniki-consulate/

AL
Consulate
in Istanbul

General
Consulate

Albania Turkey Istanbul Active
G.Con
Armand
Shandro

+90 212 244 32
56

consulate.istanbul@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
istanbul/

AL
Consulate
in Struga

General
Consulate

Albania
North
Macedonia

Struga Active
G.Con Petrit
Musaj
Since Jul 2024

+38946833771 consulate.struga@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
struga/

AL
Consulate
in Ulcinj

General
Consulate

Albania Montenegro Ulcinj Active
G.Con
Arben Doçi

+382 67 034 001 consulate.ulqin@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
ulqin/

AL Mission
in USA

Embassy Albania
United
States of
America

Washington Active
Amb Ervin
Bushati
Since Jul 2023

+1-202-223 4942 embassy.washington@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
usa/

AL Mission
in CA

Embassy Albania Canada Ottawa Active

Amb
Artemis
Malo
Since Jul 2024

+1 613 236 3053 embassy.ottawa@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
canada/

AL Mission
in SA

Embassy Albania
Saudi
Arabia

Riyadh Active
Amb Saimir
Bala
Since Dec 2023

+966 11 281
6535

embassy.UAE@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
saudi-arabia/

AL Mission
in AU

Embassy Albania Australia Canberra Active
CDA a.i.
Adrian Mara
Since Dec 2021

+61 2 6290 2332 embassy.canberra@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
australia/

AL Mission
in BR

Embassy Albania Brasil Brasilia Active
Amb Genti
Bendo
Since Nov 2024

+55 61 33 64 05
19

embassy.brasilia@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
brazil/

AL Mission
in EG

Embassy Albania Egypt Cairo Active
Amb Sami
Shiba
Since Apr 2024

+ 202 27361815 embassy.cairo@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
egypt/

AL Mission
in AE

Embassy Albania
United Arab
Emirates

Abu Dhabi Active
Amb Ridi
Kurtezi

00971-2-6582505 embassy.UAE@mfa.gov.al

AL Mission
in IL

Embassy Albania Israel Tel Aviv Active
Amb Meri
Kumbe
Since Aug 2023

00972
03-5465866

embassy.telaviv@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
israel/

AL Mission
in JP

Embassy Albania Japan Tokyo Active
Amb Ermal
Muça +81-3-3543-6861 embassy.tokyo@mfa.gov.al
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Since Jul 2024
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
japan/

AL Mission
in CN

Embassy Albania China Bejing Active — +8610 65321120 embassy.beijing@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
china/

AL Mission
in QA

Embassy Albania Qatar Doha Active — +974 40027413 embassy.doha@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
qatar/

AL Mission
in KW

Embassy Albania Kuwait Kuwait City Active
Amb Ilir
Hysa
Since Sep 2023

+965 2524 0627 embassy.kuwait@mfa.gov.al
https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
kuwait/

AL Mission
in KE

Embassy Albania Kenya Nairobi Active — 

AL Mission
in ID

Embassy Albania Indonesia Jakarta Active — 

AL Mission
in TR

Embassy Albania Turkey Ankara Active
Amb Blerta
Kadzadej
Since Apr 2025

+90312 4416103 embassy.ankara@mfa.gov.al

https://
ambasadat.gov.al/
turkey/contact-the-
consular-office/
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